SYLVANIA

Rail & Trunk System - Accessory

RTS MOULDED END CAP WHITE

0042621

Product features
e EndCap

gk C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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RTS MOULDED END CAP WHITE

Accessory
Logistics & Industry
EC002472

5 years
5410288426211

RTS MOULDED END CAP WHITE

Accessory

Logistics & Industry

EC002472
5 years

0.019

Without Packaging

5410288426211
15.0

10.0

2.0

15410288426218

300

44.0
44.0
18.0
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